B03700 - ( 337 )
B03800 46 -
B04500 ( 88,799 ) ( 115,194 )
BBBB 686,047 486,666

C04900 ( 46,950 ) ( 53,279 )
C05100 11,927 6,644
CCCC ( 35,023 ) ( 46,635 )

EEEE ( 176,574 ) 194,538

E00100 671,061 476,523

E00200 $ 494,487 $ 671,061

-70-

106 105 1 1 12 31

82 6 10

91 8

1 6

107 3 28

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

1. IAS 36

IAS 36

3

106

-71-

2. 2010-2012

2010-2012 IFRS 2

IFRS 3 IFRS 8

IFRS 2

106

IFRS 3 IAS

39 IFRS 9

106

IFRS 8

106 IFRS 13

IAS 24

-72-

3. 2011-2013

2011-2013 IFRS 3 IFRS 13 IAS 40

IFRS 3 IFRS 3

106

IFRS 13 IAS 39 IFRS 9

IAS 32

IAS 40 IAS 40 IFRS 3

106

4. IAS 16 IAS 38

IAS 16

IAS 38

(1)

(2)

5.

IFRSs

IFRSs

-73-

10%

106

( ) 107

IFRS

IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

IASB 1
2014-2016 2

IFRS 2 2018 1 1
IFRS 4 IFRS 4 IFRS 9 2018 1 1

IFRS 9 2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IAS 7 2017 1 1
IAS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 40 2018 1 1
IFRIC 22 2018 1 1

1

2 IFRS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 28 2018 1 1

-74-

1. IFRS 9

IAS 39

IFRS 9

(1)

(2)

106 12 31

IFRS

9

(1) IFRS 9

-75-

IFRS 9

(2)

IFRS 9

(3)

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

IFRS 15

12

12

IFRS 9

-76-

IFRS 9

106

IFRS 9

IFRS 9 107

1 1

106 12 31
1 0 7 1 1

$ 322,283 $ 32,238 $ 354,521

32,238 ( 32,238 ) -

- 1,433,093 1,433,093

1,433,093 ( 1,433,093 ) -

- - -
$ 1,787,614 $ - $ 1,787,614

( $ 356,165 ) $ 17,907 ( $ 338,258 )

17,907 ( 17,907 ) -
( $ 338,258 ) $ - ( $ 338,258 )

2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 18 IAS 11

IFRS 15

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

-77-

3. IAS 12

IAS 12

107

4. IFRIC 22

IAS 21

IFRIC

22

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB 1
2015-2017 2019 1 1

IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

-78-

IASB 1
IFRS 16 2019 1 1 3
IFRS 17 2021 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 4
IAS 28 2019 1 1
IFRIC 23 2019 1 1

1

2 107 1 1

3 106 12 19 108 1 1

IFRS 16

4 2019 1 1

1. IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRS 16

IAS 17

IFRS 16

-79-

2. IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

3. IAS 28

IAS 28 38

IFRS 9

4. IFRS 9

IFRS 9

-80-

5. 2015-2017

2015-2017 IFRS 3 IFRS 11 IAS 12

[…]

BBBB 473,299 574,658

C04900 ( 46,950 ) ( 53,279 )
C05100 11,927 6,644
CCCC ( 35,023 ) ( 46,635 )

DDDD ( 4,745 ) ( 23,798 )

EEEE ( 347,544 ) 381,114

E00100 1,055,280 674,166

E00200 $ 707,736 $ 1,055,280

-140-

106 105 1 1 12 31

82 6 10

91 8

1 6

107 3 28

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

1. IAS 36

IAS 36

3

106

-141-

2. 2010-2012

2010-2012 IFRS 2

IFRS 3 IFRS 8

IFRS 2

106

IFRS 3 IAS

39 IFRS 9

106

IFRS 8

106 IFRS 8

106 IFRS 13

IAS 24

-142-

3. 2011-2013

2011-2013 IFRS 3 IFRS 13 IAS 40

IFRS 3 IFRS 3

106

IFRS 13 IAS 39 IFRS 9

IAS 32

IAS 40 IAS 40 IFRS 3

106

4. IAS 16 IAS 38

IAS 16

IAS 38

(1)

(2)

5.

IFRSs

IFRSs

-143-

10%

106

( ) 107

IFRS

IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

IASB 1
2014-2016 2

IFRS 2 2018 1 1
IFRS 4 IFRS 4 IFRS 9 2018 1 1

IFRS 9 2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IAS 7 2017 1 1
IAS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 40 2018 1 1
IFRIC 22 2018 1 1

1

2 IFRS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 28 2018 1 1

-144-

1. IFRS 9

IAS 39

IFRS 9

(1)

(2)

106 12 31

IFRS 9

(1) IFRS 9

-145-

IFRS 9

(2)

IFRS 9

(3)

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

IFRS 15

12

12

IFRS 9

-146-

IFRS 9

106

IFRS 9

IFRS 9 107

1 1

106 12 31
1 0 7 1 1

$ 424,420 $ 32,238 $ 456,658

32,238 ( 32,238 ) -

- 1,738,948 1,738,948

1,738,948 ( 1,738,948 ) -

- 57,010 57,010

57,010 ( 57,010 ) -

- - -
$ 2,252,616 $ - $ 2,252,616

( $ 356,165 ) $ 17,907 ( $ 338,258 )

17,907 ( 17,907 ) -
( $ 338,258 ) $ - ( $ 338,258 )

2. IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 18 IAS 11

-147-

IFRS 15

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

3. IAS 12

IAS 12

107

4. IFRIC 22

IAS 21

IFRIC

22

-148-

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB 1
2015-2017 2019 1 1

IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 16 2019 1 1 3
IFRS 17 2021 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 4
IAS 28 2019 1 1
IFRIC 23 2019 1 1

1

2 107 1 1

3 106 12 19 108 1 1

IFRS 16

4 2019 1 1

1. IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRS 16

IAS 17

IFRS 16

-149-

2. IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

IFRIC 23

3. IAS 28

IAS 28 38

IFRS 9

4. IFRS 9

IFRS 9

-150-

5. 2015-2017

2015-2017 IFRS 3 IFRS 11 IAS 12